3E ATLANTIC

Row Pos Car Driver

Cooper Tires Presents The Atlantic Championship Powered by Mazda

Mont-Tremblant, Quebec, Canada

Residence (Nationality)

Sommet Des Legendes
Circuit Mont-Tremblant

Starting Line Up

Sponsor
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Round 3

Time Mph km/h

1

1 6  Junior Strous

25 Kevin Lacroix

8 Markus Niemela (R)
14 Carl Skerlong

3 James Hinchcliffe
88 Andreas Wirth

0w N OO 0o b~ W N

19 Dane Cameron (R)

9 9 Dominick Muermans (R)

10 7 David Garza

11 5 Greg Mansell (R)

12 70 Daniel Morad (R)

13 26 Jonathan Bomarito
14 34 Simona De Silvestro
15 11 Douglas Soares (R)
16 41 Frankie Muniz

17 2 Henri Karjalainen (R)
18 15 Leo Mansell (R)

10 19 46 Luis Schiavo (R)

36 Jonathan Summerton (R)

Wassenaar, The Netherlands (NLD)
Saint-Eustache, Quebec (CAN)
Rauma, Finland (FIN)

Mukilteo, Washington (USA)
Toronto, Ontario (CAN)
Waghusel, Germany (DEU)
Kissimmee, Florida (USA)
Sonoma, California (USA)
Geleen, The Netherlands (NLD)
Monterrey, Mexico (MEX)

St. Brelade, Jersey (GBR)
Toronto, Ontario (CAN)

Monterey, California (USA)
Mont-sur-Rolle, Switzerland (CHE)
Sao Paulo, Brazil (BRA)

Los Angeles, California (USA)
Helsinki, Finland (FIN)

St. Brelade, Jersey (GBR)
Caracas, Venezuela (VEN)

Car #25 front row position guaranteed by setting fast time in Qualifying 2

(R) Designates a series rookie

Shell/HTP/Muermans Group/Red White & Bluezz

Uni-Select/Deans Knight/Wasteco

Mr. Jones Bar & Kitchen/Rauma Town/Turku Karting

King Taco
Indeck/TireRack/NOCO

Wirsol Solar Energy/Sueba USA Development

Newman Wachs Racing

MAZDASPEED/Finlay Motorsports/Lynx Racing

Hugenholtz Property Group/Jumbo Supermarkten/Muermans Group

Axtel/Tecate/Madisa
Sunseeker
Metro Directories of Georgia

Del Taco/RLM Investments/Stone Brewing

Nuclear Clean Air Energy
Banco BMG

PCM/USRT

GNLD

Sunseeker

Constructora Iriaca/Astaltatora Maracay/Transporte Jumbo/Energy Freight System

Engine: Mazda-Cosworth; Chassis: Swift 016.a; Tires: Cooper

1:28.805 106.251 170.994
1:29.656 105.242 169.371
1:29.064 105.942 170.496
1:29.316 105.643 170.015
1:29.389 105.557 169.876
1:29.914 104.940 168.885
1:30.038 104.796 168.652
1:30.077 104.750 168.579
1:30.087 104.739 168.560
1:30.128 104.691 168.484
1:30.185 104.625 168.377
1:30.215 104.590 168.321
1:30.337 104.449 168.094
1:30.438 104.332 167.906
1:30.456 104.311 167.873
1:30.641 104.099 167.530
1:31.167 103.498 166.563
1:31.397 103.238 166.144
1:31.843 102.736 165.337

Track Length 2.621 / 4.218 km
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